

Sketch Title-Form No. 1245

M/R-3054

Ayarkotka Area taluk PWD to

Bagen Road.

Chief Executive Engineer

PWD (M) Division-Dahod

Dahod

R.W.D (works)

SID-DIVISION

Akothigola.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

No-359

Sushma Associates Private Limited

Est on P/C bill

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Area of work:-					
Agency:-					
PVT LTD.					
Agreement no:-					
02.MR (3054)/P/BP/2023-24					
Date of comm:-					
09/08/23					
Date of comp:-					
08/05/24					
(Record entry)					

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	B	D	
Item no ①/① Clearing and grubbing and land dr. wide item no ① on p-①				
Qty = 0.17 hect @ Rs 72,697.84/hect				
				= Rs 12,359.00
Item no ①/② Excavation for roadways — etc. wide item no ② on p-①				
Qty = 17.06 cum @ Rs 103.85/cum				
				= Rs 1772.00
Item no ③/④ Construction of GTSB G-TT materials — etc. wide item no ③ on p-①				
Qty = 13.45 cum @ Rs 5069.45/cum				
				= Rs 68,184.00
Item no ④/⑤ procuring and laying WBM G-TT materials — etc. wide item no ④ on p-②				
Qty = 3.11 cum @ Rs 4215.42/cum				
				= Rs 13,110.00
Item no ⑤/⑥ p/v and laying WBM G-TT materials — etc. wide item no ⑤ on p-②				
Qty = 17.29 cum @ Rs 4107.85/cum				
				= Rs 71,025.00
				Total = Rs 1,26,100.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of area
	No.	B	D
B/P - R ₃ 126,100.00			
item no ①/① p/v and applying			
prime coat — etc.			
wide item no ① on P - ①			
Qty = 132.125 sqm @ R ₃ 60.28/sqm			
= R ₃ 7968.00			
item no ①/① p/v and applying			
back coat — etc.			
wide item no ① & ②			
on P - ① & ⑤			
Qty 21647.12 sqm @ R ₃ 20.77/sqm			
= R ₃ 34,145.00			
item no ①/③ p/v & laying			
mss — etc.			
wide item no ③ on P - ③			
Qty = 132.125 sqm @ R ₃ 284.27/sqm			
= R ₃ 37,558.00			
item no ①/① construction of			
DLC — etc.			
wide item no ① on P - ①			
Qty = 9.56 sqm @ R ₃ 5295.71/sqm = R ₃ 50,627.00			
item no ①/① construction			
of parallel lane — etc.			
wide item no ① on P - ①			
limited 178.01 sqm			
Qty = 164.907 sqm @ R ₃ 8520.89/sqm			
R ₃ 15,16,804.00			
= R ₃ 13,99,189.00			
Total = R ₃ 16,55,583.00			
Total = R ₃ 17,73,198.00			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	B	D	
		0.11	23.77	3.198.00
		0.11	23.77	3.198.00
Item no (10) P/V and claying				
SDBC				etc.
wide item no (10) comp-5				
Qty = 37.88 cum @ Rs. 14648.82/cum				
				= Rs. 554,857.00
Item no (12) (13) P/V and				
fixing masonry based-etc				
wide item no (13) comp-0				
Qty = 2.00 cum @ Rs. 11,288.45/each				
				= Rs. 22,577.00
Item no (13) (17) R/W				
grade, kerb stone etc				
wide item no (17) (18)				
comp- (18)				
(1) Kerb Stone — etc.				
Qty = 2.00 cum @ Rs. 2804.89/each				
				= Rs. 5610.00
(II) 200mm Stone — etc.				
Qty = 4.00 cum @ Rs. 800.69/each				
				= Rs. 3203.00
Item no (18) (19) P/V and				
fixing, seteo- etc.				
etc.				
(II) wide item no (1) to (10) comp-0				
(1) 600mm sq seteo etc — etc.				
Qty = 4.00 cum @ Rs. 4386.59/each				
				= Rs. 17,546.00

Continuation

Total = Rs. 92,59,416.00

Total = Rs. 23,77,031.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	B	D	
		Rs 2,37,031.00		
		B/E: Rs 22,59,416.00		
(II) 600mm circular etc.				
Qty = 2.00 @ Rs 4236.40/each				
		= Rs 8473.00		
(III) 600mm x 450mm bedding joints etc.				
Qty = 8.00 @ Rs 491.87/mch				
		= Rs 3189.00		
(IV) 750mm side octagon etc.				
Qty = 1.00 @ Rs 6270.96/each				
		= 6271.00		
Item no (13)/(15) R/L mis				
grade boundary pillars etc.				
wide item no 13 on p (14)				
Qty = 4.00 @ Rs 260.27/each				
		= Rs 2963.00		
Item no (16)/(17) p/v and				
laying not applied				
thermo plastic compound etc.				
(I) on BT position etc.				
Qty = 80.00 + 6.00				
Qty = 86.00 @ Rs 886.39/5m				
		= Rs 76,230.00		
(II) on pcc surface etc.				
Qty = 94.00 @ Rs 1004.15/5m				
		= Rs 94,390.00		
Item no (17)/(18) construction				
etc subgrade and another				
shoulder etc.				
wide item no 15 on p (14)				
Continuation				
Qty = 356.05 @ Rs 41.44/m				
		= Rs 94,154.00		
Total = Rs 5,50,081.00				
Total = Rs 26,67,696.00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					R 26,87,896.00
					B/P: R 25,50,081.00
item no (18) / (16) planting					
of trees of the					
road. ————					
wide item no (15)					
Qty = 20.00 @ R 1254.41/each					
This amount paid					(R 25,088.00)
after one year					
t. complete					Total = R 29,75,169.00
Add					Total = R 26,92,784.00
18/ LST					(+) R 984,701.00
1/ LWC					(+) R 26,928.00
Add Sertaj					/
average fee					(+) R 30,286.00
					Total = R 32,34,699.00
Less 10% Bala As per Agmt					(-) 3,23,470.00
less previous payment					(-) R 24,16,185.00
					Total = R 8,18,514.00
					4,95,044.00
28-12-23					28/12/23
A.E					7E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
item no ①/① planting of trees of the road-ek.					
			</		